

Biddenden Savoury Treats



*please note that, due to availability, it may be necessary for items to be substituted for a similar product. If you have any specific dietary or allergen requirements please contact the office.
Tel: 01580 291726

- **Kent Crisps Cheese and Onion - 40g**

Ingredients: Potatoes, sunflower oil, whey powder (**milk**), cheese powder (**milk**), onion powder, salt, natural flavourings, yeast extract powder, yeast powder, colour, paprika extract, Ashmore cheese powder (**milk**).

Allergens listed **bold**.

Nutritional information. Typical values per 100g

Energy: 519kcal/ 2169KJ

Fat: 28.8g

of which saturates: 2.4g

Carbohydrate: 58.6g

of which sugars: 2.6g

Protein: 5.1g

Salt: 1.5g

- **Kent Crisps Sea Salt and Biddenden Cider Vinegar - 40g**

Ingredients: potatoes, sunflower oil, rice flour, sea salt, cider vinegar powder, malt vinegar, **barley**, sugar, maltodextrin, citric acid, Biddenden cider powder.

Allergens listed **bold**.

Nutritional information. Typical values per 100g

Energy: 519kcal/ 2169KJ

Fat: 28.8g

of which saturates: 2.4g

Carbohydrate: 58.6g

of which sugars: 0.7g

Protein: 5.1g

Salt: 2g

- **Moons Green Beer Sticks – 5 sticks**

Ingredients: British pork, sea salt, garlic, aromatic spices, starter culture, preservatives, sodium nitrate (155g used per 100g product)

Allergens listed **bold**.

Nutritional information. Typical values per stick

Energy: 88kcal/ 362KJ

Fat: 4.5g

of which saturates: 1.6g

Carbohydrate: 0.5g

of which sugars: 18.4g

Sodium: 0.4g

- **Biddenden Ortega – 75cl**

Sulphites

Allergens listed in **bold**

- **Filberts Lemon and Oregano Olives – 65g**

Ingredients: green olives 93%, salt, lemon juice (2%), extra virgin olive oil, oregano (0.2%), garlic, coriander & lemon peel (0.1%)

All allergens listed **bold**.

Nutritional information. Typical values per 100g

Energy: 101kcal/ 425KJ

Fat: 9.5g

of which saturates: 2.4g

Carbohydrate: 2.9g

of which sugars: 0.1g

Protein: 1.1g

Salt: 3g

Fibre: 3.2g

- **Filberts Nuts- Sea Salt – 100g**

Ingredients: roasted mixed **nuts** 98% (**peanuts** (58%) **cashews** (25%) **almonds** (17%)) sea salt (1.25%), rapeseed oil.

Allergens listed in **bold**.

Nutritional information. Typical values per 100g

Energy: 612kcal/ 2536KJ

Fat: 49.9g

of which saturates: 5.9g

Carbohydrate: 12.7g

of which sugars: 5.5g

Protein: 24.7g

Salt: 1.1g

Fibre: 6.8g

- **Kent and Fraser Cracked Black Pepper and Smoked Sea Salt Cheese Wafers – 110g**

Ingredients: rice flour, **butter**, **mature cheddar cheese**, (19%) potato flour, maize flour, tapioca flour, lemon juice, olive oil, cracked black pepper, pureed garlic, smoked sea salt, stabilisers: xanthan gum, raising agents: sodium dihydrogen diphosphate, sodium bi carbonate.

Please note: not suitable for **nut** and **peanut** allergy sufferers.

Allergens listed in **bold**.

Nutritional information. Typical values per 100g

Energy: 453kcal/1882KJ

Fat: 28.4g

of which saturates: 16.5g

Carbohydrate: 42.9g

of which sugars: 1.1g

Protein: 3.7g

Salt: 1.5g

Fibre: 2g